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24. Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

50m Brust Manner - Vorlauf
Men's 50m Breaststroke - Heats

La

uf 1

Zsolt Rozsas

Andras Szeni

Philipp Buttmann
Anderson Jamba
Krzysztof Stefanowski
Ales Secnik

uf 2

Maximilian Mendler

Mikael Fredriksson

Julius Kipp

Leanid Biarlovich

Nico Hillmann

Kestutis Skucas

Max Gelhaar

Andrey Meshcheryakov

Harald Lehmann

Wan Harun Wan Ahmad
uf 3

Grant Patterson
Cristopher Gregorio Tronco
Jan Povysil
José Arnulfo Castorena
Yannik Cermak
Thomas Rosenberger
Bastian Florke
Sandro Westphal
Dennis Schlee
Se-Jin Kim

uf 4
Domenique Atzrodt
Gerd Goldner
Sidahmed Handi
Dann Akursmork
Marius Behrens
Erik Bertalan
Valentin Velecico
Vincente Gil Ros
Carlos Baz Gonzalez
Ahmed Kelly

uf 5

Felix Adrian Schulze
Florian Schneider
Matthias Zeller
Dennis Klatt

Majid Ghasemi

Klaus Steinhauer
Jozef Balicki

Isaac Julia Martinez
Torsten Hanel
Michael Schoenmaker

Mostafa Mohammadiavval
Johannes Floors
Jonathan Klatt

Erwin Keth

Behnam Javanijoni
Behrooz Javanijoni

Miguel Luque Avila

Zoltan Bencsura

Lukas Kreienkamp

Saeid Azarkhosh

1990 (SB5)
2000 (SB7)
1994 (SB6)
1987 (SB5)
1993 (SB3)
1991 (SB1)

2000 (SB13)
1990 (SB3)
1996 (SB7)
1972 (SB3)
1998 (SB9)
1967 (SB3)
1997 (SB8)
1984 (SB2)
1981 (SB5)
1966 (SB3)

1989 (SB2)
1985 (SB2)
1982 (SB3)
1978 (SB2)
1998 (SB13)
1970 (SB3)
1998 (SB14)
1997 (SB8)
1996 (AB)
1997

1994 (SB9)
1975 (SB8)
1985

1997

1996 (AB)
1995 (SB13)
1994 (SB11)
1976 (SB3)
1991 (SB5)
1991 (SB3)

1996 (SB9)
1995 (SB8)
1996 (AB)

1990 (SB14)
1983 (SB12)
1996 (AB)

1956 (SB6)
1968 (SB7)
1972 (SB6)
1983 (SB3)

1992 (SB13)
1995

1996 (AB)
1935 (SB8)
1992 (SB12)
1992 (SB12)
1976 (SB3)
1982 (SB5)
1995 (SB9)
1983 (SB12)

HUN
HUN
GER
MAS
POL
SLO

GER
SWE
GER
BLR

GER
LTU

GER
RUS
GER
MAS

AUS
MEX
CZE
MEX
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
KOR

GER
GER
ESP

FAR
GER
GER
ROU
ESP

ESP

AUS

GER
GER
GER
GER
IRI

GER
GER
ESP
GER
NED

IRI
GER
GER
GER
IRI
IRI
ESP
HUN
GER
IRI

Hungary

Hungary

BSV Ludwigshafen
Malaysia

START Wroclaw
NPC Slovenia

DLRG Weimar
NPC Sweden
MFZK-Schwerin
Belarus
PSV-Stralsund
Kaunas Sport Club
BV Leipzig

Team of Russia

1. WSV Selb
Malaysia

Swimming Australia
Mexico

NPC Czech Republic
Mexico

DLRG Weimar
Austria

BSV Alfeld
MFZK-Schwerin

TV GroB-Umstadt
NPC Korea

MFZK-Schwerin

Frisch auf Goppingen Magics
FIDIAS N.D.

Faroe Islands

SV Méhnewelle

BSG Espelkamp

Lamont Hope Team

FEDDF Spain

ADEMI TENERIFE

Swimming Australia

PSV 90 Dessau

TV GroB-Umstadt

SV Lohhof

SV Moéhnewelle

Iran Blind Federation Team
MFZK-Schwerin

MTV Kéln 1850

ADEMI TENERIFE

MTV Kéln 1850
Netherlands

Iran Blind Federation Team
Nienburger BS

SV Mohnewelle

BSV Ludwigshafen

Iran Blind Federation Team
Iran Blind Federation Team
FEDDF Spain

Hungary

TV Neckargemiind

Iran Blind Federation Team

01:30,00
01:27,85
01:15,61
01:17,39
01:28,00

01:11,10
01:09,73
01:09,11
01:07,10
01:05,20
01:06,20
01:08,38
01:09,53
01:10,00
01:12,17

01:04,88
01:02,20
01:00,00
00:59,71
00:57,82
00:58,00
00:59,93
01:02,04
01:03,47
01:05,00

00:57,23
00:57,00
00:55,71
00:55,00
00:54,83
00:55,00
00:55,43
00:55,73
00:57,16
00:57,68

00:54,40
00:53,97
00:53,70
00:52,78
00:52,58
00:52,76
00:53,00
00:53,80
00:53,99
00:54,70

00:52,58
00:52,00
00:51,87
00:50,88
00:50,74
00:50,74
00:51,60
00:52,00
00:52,00
00:52,58
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

50m Brust Manner - Vorlauf

Men's 50m Breaststroke - Heats

La

uf 7

Moritz Appel
Schlesiger Eike
Felix Kiihne
Christian Glinter
Maximilian Watzke
Christian Elbe
Marc Goericke
Michael Killinger
Takayuki Suzuki
Hashem Aslikoroj
uf 8

Francesco Kolle
Sebastian Wanninger
Yoav Valinsky
Peter Tichy
Christian Natho
Thomas Seeger
Erik van de Logt
Lioz Amar
Thomas Funke
Robin Britten
uf 9

Markus Knuppelholtz
Linus Natho
Tobias Miihlbacher
Benjamin Sydell
Khalil Eghdam Panahfomani
Julian Erxleben
Stefan Gasenzer
Marco Herbst
Tim Kleinwachter
Torben Schmidtke
uf 10

Maximilian Weber

Alexander Dietrichs

Vilhelm Hafthorsson

Adrian Oskar Erwin

Moritz Kiihner

Lucas Karle

Simon Boer

Axel Hohl

Rene Schaub

Artem Zakharov
uf 11

Bahman Shekari
Sharath Gayakwad
Christoph Burkard
Igor Erokhin
Mihovil Spanja
Vahid Keshtkar
Nico Rudnick
Alexey Fomenkov
Jens Heller
Amin Golmehdi
uf 12

Sachin Verma

Evgeny Zimin

Robert Dorries

Kristo Ringas

Uladzimir Izotau

Dmitry Polin

Mirko Wappler

Javier Crespo Aldoma

Sergey Andreyevich Pluzhnikov
Ludger Felix Laber

1986 (SB14) GER
1995 (SB9)  GER
1992 (AB)" GER
1977 (AB)  GER
1996 (SB14) GER
1992 (SB14) GER
1996 GER
1981 (SB9) GER
1987 (SB3) JPN
1993 (SB12) IRI

GER
GER

1995 (AB)
1991 (AB)
1988 (SB6) ISR
1992 (SB13) AUT
1988 (SB14) GER
1955 (AB) = GER
1996 (SB8) GER
1979 (SB5) ISR
1993 (SB14) GER
1995 (AB) = GER

1981 (SB14) GER
1998 (SB9)  GER
1997 (SB13) GER
1994 (AB) = GER
1966 (SB11) IRI
1996 (SB9)~ GER
1989 (AB)  GER
1989 (SB6) GER
1989 (SB12) GER
1989 (SB6)  GER

1995 (AB)  GER
1989 (SB14) GER
1993 ISL
1987 (SB14) ISL
1995 (AB) ~ GER
1992 (SB14) GER
1995 (SB8)  NED
1963 (SB13) GER
1996 (SB14) GER
1990 (SB6)  RUS

1964 IRI
1991 (SB8) IND
1983 (SB6) GER
1984 (SB7) RUS
1984 (SB6) CRO
1985 (SB12) IRI
1985 (AB) = GER
1991 (SB6) RUS
1994 (SB9) GER
1987 (SB12) IRI

1986 (SB9) IND
1991 (SB8) RUS
1989 (SB13) GER
1984 (SB13) EST
1988 (SB13) BLR
1985 (SB9)  RUS
1988 (AB)  GER
1976 ESP
1988 (SB9) AZE
1989 (SB9) GER

TV GroB-Umstadt
Integrativer Treff

VfL Wolfsburg

TV GroB-Umstadt

DLRG Weimar

RBV Vechta

PSV-Stralsund

SV Cannstatt

Japan

Iran Blind Federation Team

ASC Gottingen von 1846
TV Neckargemiind
Israel

Austria

VSB Magdeburg

RBV Vechta

MTV Kdéln 1850

Israel

RBV Vechta

SV Moéhnewelle

BSV Wedding-Reinickendorf
SC Hellas Einbeck

SV Lohhof

BS Essen

Iran Blind Federation Team
SC Potsdam

PSV 90 Dessau

BSG Neumdinster

BVSV Nirnberg

HSC Greifswald

SV Lohhof

VSB Magdeburg
Iceland

Iceland

BSV Ludwigshafen
DIK iG Ettenheim
Netherlands

SV Cannstatt
DLRG Weimar
Team of Russia

Iran Blind Federation Team
NPC India

TV Rottweil

Team of Russia

Croatia

Iran Blind Federation Team
BS Essen

Team of Russia

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Iran Blind Federation Team

NPC India

Team of Russia
FV-Wehrda 1919
NPC Estonia
Belarus

Team of Russia
SSV Hoyerswerda
FEDDF Spain
Azerbaijan
Nienburger BS

00:50,29
00:49,98
00:49,70
00:49,41
00:49,19
00:49,40
00:49,59
00:49,94
00:50,00
00:50,74

00:47,89
00:46,70
00:46,34
00:46,25
00:46,00
00:46,00
00:46,28
00:46,56
00:46,90
00:49,13

00:45,80
00:45,48
00:45,00
00:44,75
00:44,28
00:44,54
00:44,95
00:45,00
00:45,50
00:45,96

00:43,00
00:42,50
00:41,85
00:41,08
00:40,60
00:41,00
00:41,40
00:42,00
00:42,81
00:44,21

00:40,55
00:40,26
00:39,70
00:39,50
00:39,00
00:39,11
00:39,61
00:40,00
00:40,44
00:40,55

00:38,14
00:36,10
00:34,90
00:33,52
00:31,75
00:32,50
00:34,22
00:35,32
00:37,11
00:38,68
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

50m Brust Manner - Vorlauf
Men's 50m Breaststroke - Heats

La
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uf 13

Prasanta Karmakar
Peter Paul Heym
Krzysztof Paterka
Edgar Quiros
Kevin Frank Paul
Sergey Punko
Ragnvald Jensen
Andrey Bukov
Andre Mdiller
Jairo Ruiz Lopez
uf 14

Samuel Ciorap

Jan Marcin Miroslaw
Maurice Deelen
Mikhail Zimin

Pavel Poltavtsev
Denis Dorogaev
Andreas Onea
Alexander Glushkov
Pavel Temerev
Sven Wiesner

1980 (SB9)
1983 (SB8)
1986 (SB8)
1989 (SB13)
1991

1981 (SB12)
1989 (SB14)
1992

1985 (SB12)
1988 (SB9)

1994 (SB13)
1973 (SB8)
1971 (SB8)
1983 (SB13)
1989 (SB9)
1977

1992 (SB8)
1989

1994

1985 (SB14)

IND
GER
POL
ESP
RSA
RUS
FAR
RUS
GER
ESP

ROU
GER
NED
RUS
RUS
RUS
AUT
RUS
RUS
GER

NPC India

SSV Hoyerswerda
NPC Poland

FEDC Spain
Aquabear

Team of Russia
Faroe Islands

Team of Russia

BFV Ascota Chemnitz
CN JAIRAN

Lamont Hope Team
SSV Hoyerswerda
Netherlands

Team of Russia
Team of Russia
Team of Russia
Austria

Team of Russia
Team of Russia
HSC Greifswald

00:37,40
00:36,00
00:34,71
00:33,12
00:30,96
00:32,29
00:34,21
00:35,15
00:36,98
00:38,65

00:37,23
00:36,00
00:34,40
00:32,61
00:29,69
00:31,85
00:34,20
00:34,91
00:36,12
00:38,42
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